
Nashville Superspeedway
Cracker Barrel 400

Cumulative Report - Final Stage

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sunday, 6/1/2025 @ 10:50 PM Eastern

Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

90 155.633 39 2711 45 19 24 20 9 12 71 22 01
185 125.898 36 3312 24 11 22 43 2 77 38 21 320
300 129.068 36 2512 77 11 22 24 23 43 5 45 320

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (9)

1 12 Ryan Blaney 5 139
2 11 Denny Hamlin 5 79
3 19 Chase Briscoe 2 51
4 22 Joey Logano 1 10
5 3 Austin Dillon 1 8
6 45 Tyler Reddick 2 7
7 6 Brad Keselowski 1 3
8 2 Austin Cindric 1 2
9 24 William Byron 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (18)

Pole 19 1 39 39 10 11 168 168 1
1 11 40 40 1 11 12 169 188 20
2 45 41 46 6 12 22 189 198 10
3 12 47 70 24 13 12 199 247 49
4 19 71 82 12 14 11 248 255 8
5 11 83 92 10 15 2 256 257 2
6 45 93 93 1 16 3 258 265 8
7 12 94 107 14 17 6 266 268 3
8 11 108 166 59 18 12 269 300 32
9 24 167 167 1

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (7 for 35 Laps)

1 92 97 6 Stage 1 Conclusion35
2 107 111 5 No. 47, 77 Incident Turn 423
3 114 118 5 Nos. 4, 5, 48 Incident Turn 344
4 120 123 4 Nos. 20, 43 Incident Turn 144
5 132 136 5 Nos. 6, 67 Incident Frontstretch45
6 187 192 6 Stage 2 Conclusion44
7 195 198 4 No. 60 Incident Turn 166


